
www.childserve.org/bubbleball

D E S  M O I N E S ’  C A N ‘ T - M I S S  E V E N T

The Bubble Ball is ChildServe’s signature gala – and one of Des Moines’ most unique events! Designers, architects, and 
other creative professionals debut their bubble wrap creations as part of a themed runway show production and gallery of 
stationary designs. Attendees are treated to a delicious meal while enjoying fabulous musical entertainment, performances, 
and other surprises during this night of fun. 2019‘s “Musicals” theme is sure to keep you poppin’ all night long!

P R O C E E D S

Since the Bubble Ball’s inception in 2011, ChildServe’s Bubble Ball has 
raised over $1,000,000 to bene�t new programs, equipment, and services 
for children with special healthcare needs and their families. ChildServe ‘s 
team of experts helps identify and meet the unique needs of more than 
4,500 children and families in Iowa each year. We serve children with 
developmental delays, disabilities, injuries, and other special healthcare 
needs. Our services, support, and expert care help children and families 
adapt to life’s challenges and reach individual goals.



O P P O R T U N I T I E S  

Bubblicious Believers ($10,000)
• Up to four tables (32 guests) in premier seating – 

the best seats in the house!

• Up to 32 tickets to the pre-event patron party 

• Verbal recognition during the event

• Primary recognition and logo on program, signage, and 
the Bubble Ball website

• Bubble wrap design sponsored by you or your company, 
with visual recognition during the runway show, and the 
opportunity to display the design in your workplace 
following the event

• Recognition in post-event media and the 2019 Bubble 
Ball photo book

Spirited Supporters ($7,500)
• Up to three tables (24 guests) in premier seating
• Up to 24 tickets to the pre-event patron party
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Primary recognition and logo on program and 

signage
• Bubble wrap design sponsored by you or your 

company, with visual recognition during the show
• Recognition in the 2019 Bubble Ball book 

Poptastic Patrons ($5,000)
• Up to two tables (16 guests) in prime seating
• Up to 16 tickets to the pre-event patron party
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Primary recognition and logo on program and 

signage
• Bubble wrap design sponsored by your company, 

with visual recognition during the runway show
• Recognition in the 2019 Bubble Ball book

ChildServe Champions ($2,500)
• One table (8 guests) in reserved seating
• Eight tickets to the pre-event patron party
• Recognition and logo on program and signage 
• Recognition in the 2019 Bubble Ball book

Mark Gambaiana
515.251.5772
markgam@childserve.org 

Nick Gerhart
515.225.5600
nick.gerhart@fbl�nancial.com

Joanie Houston
515.360.7988
joanie.houston@icloud.com

Nicolette Keough
515.422.1234
nicolettekeough@mac.com

Kylee Krizmanic
515.865.5314
kylee.krizmanic@meredith.com

Brian Laurenzo
515.271.1748
brian.laurenzo@brickgentrylaw.com

Tom Mahoney
515.326.3558
tmahoney@itagroup.com

Jim McCulloh
515.246.4779
jim.mcculloh@weitz.com

Mike McCoy
515.339.5006
mmccoy@ncmic.com

Dave McKenzie
515.727.1470
davemck@childserve.org 

Julie Ross
515.229.5929
julie@renee.com

Larry Stelter
515.278.5253
larry.stelter@stelter.com

2 0 1 9  S P O N S O R S H I P  C O M M I T T E E

Kip Albertson
515.245.2430
kalbertson@bankerstrust.com

Erica Axiotis
515.251.5515
e.axiotis@childserve.org 

Vanessa Blanch�eld
515.577.8429
vanessablanch�eld@wellsfargo.com

Jay Byers
515.286.4963
jbyers@desmoinesmetro.com 

Megan Christo�erson
515.745.4660
christo�erson.megan@gene.com

Christina DeShaw
515.210.7063
cedeshaw@hotmail.com

Tom Stewart
515.223.6852
tstewart@yourcaptive.com

Cathy Stjernberg
515.210.5305
cgstjernberg@gmail.com

Jennifer Vicente
515.494.0397
jen_sean2000@yahoo.com

Teri Wahlig, MD
515.727.0290
drteriw@childserve.org 

Jim Willer
515.283.7000
jim.willer@morganstanley.com 

Kim Willis
515.657.2841
kwillis@willisautocampus.com


